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About us
Welcome to ST. CHARLES, We are a wholly Nigerian
owned company, involved in the marketing and sales
of a wide selection of stylish, high-quality kitchen sinks,
taps, wash hand basins, accessories, bathroom wares
and Kitchen Cabinet. Vision

To become a globally recognized distribution and
trading company established worldwide with
excellence in customer service and employee
relationship

CORPORATE STATEMENTS

Mission
To market kitchen, bathroom facilities and 
accessories backed by seasoned international 
brands, powered by highly dedicated 
personnel with focus on customer satisfaction.

Our Core Value

We act with integrity, 

excellence, competence and 

customer focus..



Discover a wide range of 

possibilities for designing your 

bathroom/Kitchen  and visually 

immerse yourself in your dream 

bathroom/Kitchen.

Why choose us?

FlexibilityQuality
Quality life start with St.Charles –

Pay attention to the taste of life and 

Pay attention to the QUALITY of life

Easy steps to your dream 
bathroom/Kitchen

A dream bathroom today goes 

hand in hand with a real lifestyle 

factor that guarantees a higher 

quality of life, greater comfort and 

a greater sense of well-being.

Trends
Comfort

The aim is to have the greatest amount of
enjoyment and fun in the smallest amount
of space and to achieve a state of total
relaxation



We are in business to 

guarantee your comfort and 

access to quality products in 

your home, hotels, 

hospitals, public buildings, 

office complexes, church 

building, restaurant, 

entertainment center, 

schools and many more. 

Our winning edge is 

also in our pool of 

creative and dedicated 

staff who will work with 

our customers to 

choose and deploy 

appropriate and fitting 

products for their kind 

of home.

We are driven by 

excellence; we pride 

ourselves as a 

company that delivers 

quality products with 

speed of service. 

We also have a great 

partnership with the 

product manufacturers 

with a long history of 

creating eco friendly 

products.



"Service is what life is all about." 

"Great acts are made up of small deeds." 

"Goodness is the only investment that never fails." 



Our Services

Sales & Services

Delivery Client Product Knowledge 

Low-cost installation fee. After sale services 
- Follow Up. - Feedback.

Construction 
- Kitchen cabinet - Doors.  - Wardrobe.





…quality matters.



OUR PRODUCTS
Our range of sinks and wash hand basins
include a fantastic variety of stainless-
steel products including integrated,
undermount, inset, ceramic and granite
sinks. Our integrated collection can be
fitted in three different ways, integrated,
undermount and semi-integrated.

These options make a versatile and
practical solution and a flexible product.
Our stainless-steel sinks and wash hand
basins all come with a warranty, full
waste, fixing packs and the
ST. CHARLES commitment to quality
and service.



Quality and 
Aesthetics 

Guaranteed



Our categories
Ceramic WC sets & 

stailess Steel 

Wash Hand Basin @ 
discounted prices

ShowersKitchen Sinks







Water Closets

T119

T102

A6005
WHT-75

A2512p

CHR-129

A2513p

A6003



WHG524

WHG425

WHG461

WHG465

WHG427

URN-6005

WHG651

WHG642

TG682



TG682

TG672 DIA374

DA374

M246

M689

M602



WASH HAND BASIN





…quality matters..





Wash Hand Basins
TBT254

TBT302

TBT241

TBG651

FPST-2704

FPST-7201

FPST-7203

FPST-7213

FPST-7312

WHT101801

WHT101812
WHT101814



TTB-100
WHG-370

TTW-110

TTB-120

WHB-176

WHB-380

WHB-320

WHB-310

WHB-365

TTB-375

TTU-200

WHB-320



Cabinet Wash Hand Basin

REG-205

REG-215
REG-220 REG-208

REG-230
REG-270





TBP-5249 

(Verities)

TBP-54

TBP-56 TBP-52

TBP-58
TBP-57



TBP-549 (Verities)

TBP-512 TBP-504 TBP-500

TBP-531 TBP-521
TBP-513





WHWB-385 -

(Verities)
WHWB-215 WHWB-216

WHWB-371 WHWB-364



Stainless Kitchen Sinks

TEXAS-40

WAVE

TEXAS-20

OHIO-50



Kitchen Sinks

REG-DO3

REG-D30

REG-B30

REG-M25

REG-B10

REG-MI25

REG-ADR-10

REG-ADR-15

REG-D20



KITCHEN FAUCETS



FUS-3015

FUS-500

FUS-412

FUS-DCL12

FUS-2070

FUS-2056

FUS-1417

FUS-9081

FUS-1500
FUS-2040



SPOUT  OPERATING TAP 



MM742

MM128

MM135 MM205

MM253
MM273

MM109



SHD-125

SHD-269

BOMBOM WASH

SHD-279

SHOWER HEAD





Showers

SHO-564

SHO-552

SHO-642

SHOD-262

SHOD-369

SHOD-352

SHOD-372

SHOD-429

SHO-528





BAT-370

BAT-450

BAT-639

BAT-640

BAT-749

BAT-1024

BAT-1041

BAT-1052

BATHTUB



Bath Accessories

Bath Accessories



Other Accessories

SHOWER HEAD-234

SOAP DISH-001 SOAP DISH-002

TISSUE HOLDER-012 TISSUE HOLDER-013

TISSUE HOLDER-014

SHOWER HEAD-231

SHOWER HEAD-224

TOWER RAIL-DOUBLE RAIL
TOWER RAIL-SINGLE RAIL

BATHROOM MIRROR

SOAP DISPENCER

MIRROR CABINET



Kitchen Cabinet

KC-011

KC-012

KC-013

KC-014

KC-014KC-015

KC-016

KC-017

KC-018

KC-019



Our official stores / showrooms

PORT HARCOURT OFFICE.

17, God’s Favour Plaza. 184 NTA Road, 

Mgbuoba, Port Harcourt, Nigeria.

Tel: +234 909 553 2683

ABUJA OFFICE.

Suit GF008 Transpharm Plaza.

After This Day Newspaper, Jabi Abuja.

Tel: +234 8030920639, 234 813 885 2382


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: Table of contents
	Slide 4
	Slide 5: About us
	Slide 6: Why choose us?
	Slide 7: We are in business to guarantee your comfort and access to quality products in your home, hotels, hospitals, public buildings, office complexes, church building, restaurant, entertainment center, schools and many more. 
	Slide 8
	Slide 9: Our Services
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13: Quality and Aesthetics  Guaranteed
	Slide 14: Our categories
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17: Water Closets
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24: Wash Hand Basin
	Slide 25
	Slide 26: Cabinet Wash Hand Basin
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32: Stainless Kitchen Sinks
	Slide 33: Kitchen Sinks
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40: Showers
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43: Bath Accessories
	Slide 44: Other Accessories
	Slide 45: Kitchen Cabinet
	Slide 46: Our official stores / showroom



